
2020 CNS Fixed Holidays for Salaried Employees

4/10 Schedule

Holiday Monday–Thursday; 10-hr Tuesday–Friday; 10-hr

New Year’s Day 2020 Wednesday, January 1 Wednesday, January 1

Memorial Day Monday, May 25 Tuesday, May 26

Independence Day Thursday, July 2 Thursday, July 2

Labor Day Monday, September 7 Tuesday, September 8

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 26 Thursday, November 26

Christmas Day Thursday, December 24 Thursday, December 24

New Year’s Day 2021 Thursday, December 31 Thursday, December 31

5/8 Schedule – Exempt, NENB

Holiday Monday–Friday; 8-hr

New Year’s Day Wednesday, January 1

Memorial Day Monday, May 25

Independence Day Friday, July 3

Labor Day Monday, September 7

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 26

Friday After Thanksgiving Friday, November 27

Christmas Day Friday, December 25

New Year’s Day 2021 Friday, January 1

5/8 Schedule – ATLC, IGUA, USW

Holiday Monday–Friday; 8-hr

New Year’s Day Wednesday, January 1

MLK Birthday Monday, January 20

Good Friday Friday, April 10

Memorial Day Monday, May 25

Independence Day Friday, July 3

Companion to Independence Day Thursday, July 2

Labor Day Monday, September 7

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 26

Friday After Thanksgiving Friday, November 27

Christmas Eve Thursday, December 24



Holiday Monday–Friday; 8-hr

Christmas Day Friday, December 25

New Year’s Day 2021 Friday, January 1

9/80 Schedule – Exempt, NENB

Holiday

New Year’s Day 2020 Wednesday, January 1

Memorial Day Monday, May 25

Independence Day Thursday, July 2

Labor Day Monday, September 7

Companion to Thanksgiving Day Wednesday, November 25

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 26

Christmas Day Thursday, December 24

New Year’s Day 2021 Friday, January 1


